
DAY DATE  OPPONENT LOCATION STADIUM TIME
Sat. Aug. 15 ~ at Denver Denver, Colo. CIBER Field 7 p.m.

Fri. Aug. 21 ^ vs. USC Albuquerque, N.M. UNM Soccer Complex 6 p.m.

Sun. Aug. 23 ^ at New Mexico Albuquerque, N.M. UNM Soccer Complex 2 p.m.

Fri. Aug. 28  GEORGIA Lubbock, Texas John Walker Soccer Complex 7 p.m.
Fri. Sept. 4  UTSA Lubbock, Texas John Walker Soccer Complex 7 p.m.
Sun. Sept. 6  MINNESOTA Lubbock, Texas John Walker Soccer Complex 7 p.m.
Fri. Sept. 11 + at Arizona Tucson, Ariz. Mulcahy Soccer Stadium 9 p.m.

Sun. Sept. 13 + vs. Arizona State Tucson, Ariz. Mulcahy Soccer Stadium 1 p.m.

Fri. Sept. 18  FLORIDA ATLANTIC Lubbock, Texas John Walker Soccer Complex 7 p.m.
Sun. Sept. 20  SOUTH FLORIDA Lubbock, Texas John Walker Soccer Complex 1 p.m.
Fri. Sept. 25 * at Oklahoma Norman, Okla. OU Soccer Complex 7 p.m.

Sun. Sept. 27  at Cal State Northridge Northridge, Calif. Matador Soccer Field 3 p.m.

Fri. Oct. 2 * at Oklahoma State Stillwater, Okla. Cowgirl Soccer Complex 7 p.m.

Fri. Oct. 9 * TCU Lubbock, Texas John Walker Soccer Complex 7 p.m.
Sun. Oct. 11 * WEST VIRGINIA Lubbock, Texas John Walker Soccer Complex  1 p.m.
Fri. Oct. 16 * TEXAS Lubbock, Texas John Walker Soccer Complex 7 p.m.
Sun. Oct. 18 * at Baylor Waco, Texas Betty Lou Mays Field 1 p.m.

Fri. Oct. 23 * KANSAS Lubbock, Texas John Walker Soccer Complex 7 p.m.
Fri. Oct. 30 * at Iowa State Ames, Iowa Cyclone Sports Complex 7 p.m.

Wed.-Sun Nov. 4-8  Big 12 Championship Kansas City, Mo. Swope Soccer Village TBD

Fri.-Sun. Nov. 13-15  NCAA First Round Campus Sites TBD TBA

Fri.-Sun. Nov. 20-22  NCAA Second & Third Rounds Campus Sites TBD TBA

Fri.-Sun. Nov. 27-29  NCAA Quarterfinals Campus Sites TBD TBA

Fri.-Sun. Dec. 4-6  NCAA College Cup Cary, N.C. WakeMed Soccer Park TBA

TOURNAMENT KEY
^ Lobo Invitational (Albuquerque, N.M.)
+ Arizona Cats Classic (Tucson, Ariz.)
* Big 12 Conference Match
~ Exhibition Match to be played at Denver
Matches listed in BOLD will be played at the John Walker Soccer Complex.
All times are Central Standard Time (CST) and are subject to change. 
Log on to www.TexasTech.com for the latest on any possible scheduling changes.
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